
CHARRED TURKISH BREAD
& DIPS

$16
(V  GFO)

EXTRAS

MENU
Lunch & Dinner

Sea salt, aioli

Trio of dips, check with our friendly staff

BREAKFAST MENU 7.30AM - 10.45AM
LUNCH MENU FROM 11AM

Australian cheeses, cured meats,
pickled vegetables, olives, hummus,
chargrilled Turkish bread

House fried tortilla chips, nacho cheese
sauce, corn pico de gallo, guacamole,
sour cream, jalapeno

$22CHILLI CON CARNE 
NACHOS (GF)

Basil, balsamic glaze, burnt butter crisps

Honeycomb, rosemary, onion
jam, charred Turkish bread

BAKED BRIE CHEESE $22
(V, GFO)

Shredded cabbage, corn pico de
gallo, chipotle crema sauce, lime

BATTERED FISH TACOS (2) $18

Buttery hot sauce, blue cheese
ranch sauce, celery sticks

BUFFALO WINGS
500G/1KG

$17 / $25
(GF)

Lightly dusted fried squid, kewpie mayo,
togarashi, snow peas tendrils, lemon

FIVE SPICE BABY SQUID $18

CHICKEN +$5

AIOLI / SOUR CREAM /
TRUFFLE AIOLI /
SMOKED HICKORY MAYO

+$2

+$3GUACAMOLE / NACHO CHEESE
SAUCE / MUSHROOM SAUCE

CHIPS $10(GF, V, VGO)

CHARCUTERIE $35(GFO)

$18STRACCIATELLA
CHEESE & HEIRLOOM
TOMATOES CAPRESE

Follow us on socials 
Enquire about your next function now!

Maylands Golf Course

BURGERS & SANGAS
Served with chipsSHARES

Brioche bun, festival lettuce, tomato, red onion,
house pickles, smoked hickory mayo

MAYLANDS BEEF BURGER $26
Brioche bun, Dardanup beef patty, american cheese,
festival lettuce, tomato, red onion, house pickles,
tomato relish, aioli

Turkish panini bread, Dardanup scotch fillet 150g,
rocket, onion jam, tomato, swiss cheese, truffle aioli

STEAK SANDWICH $27

House lamb mince patty, tomato relish, red onion,
rocket, dressed in mojo vinaigrette, tzatziki

Slow roasted brisket, house pickles, slaw, BBQ
sauce, aioli, rocket

BRISKET SANDO $25

Roasted thyme & garlic butter field mushroom,
rocket in mojo vinaigrette, tomato relish, smoked
scarmorza mozzarella cheese, red onion

Slow roasted porchetta, apple rainbow slaw,
tomato relish, rocket dressed in mojo vinaigrette

EVE’S GARDEN BURGER $25(V, GFO)

EVE’S GARDEN

Rocket house salad dressed in balsamic dressing, parmesan,
herb oil

$26NONNA’S VEGGIE LASAGNA (V)

Royal blue baby potatoes, green beans, boiled egg, olives, 
cherry tomatoes, baby gem, green goddess sauce

Asian mixed leaf salad, roast pumpkin, quinoa, cucumber, 
shallots, smoked feta, pepitas & balsamic dressing

$25MAYLANDS NICOISE SALAD (V, GF)

$18WARM PUMPKIN SALAD (V, GF)

CRISPY BUTTERMILK 
CHICKEN BURGER

$26

$27BA BAA BURGER (GFO)

(GFO)PORKY PIG BURGER $27

(V)



MENU

gf - gluten free / gfo - gluten free option /
v - vegetarian / vo - vegetarian option /

vg - vegan / nf - nut free

Lunch & Dinner
BREAKFAST MENU 7.30AM - 10.45AM

LUNCH MENU FROM 11AM

Follow us on socials 
Enquire about your next function now!

Maylands Golf Course

Prawn, squid, confit shallots, garlic, chilli, cherry
tomatoes, white wine, sugo, butter, rocket,
parmesan, lemon

Creamy leek & caper sauce, crispy baby royal
blue potatoes, tendrill & fennel salad, herb oil

House salad, caper & dill mayo, lemon

Roasted thyme & butter button mushrooms,
blistered vine cherry tomatoes, rocket and
alfalfa salad dressed in balsamic, jus

House salad, crispy baby blue potatoes, herb
compound butter, creamy mushroom sauce

$34PAN FRIED BARRAMUNDI (GF)

PITCH BLACK PORTERHOUSE
STEAK 250G

$39(GF)

$26PAN FRIED CHICKEN BREAST (GF)

Butterscotch sauce, vanilla bean ice cream,
dehydrated banana

Seasonal fruits, chantilly cream, lemon curd, 
Davidson plum dusting

Fresh raspberry, Belgian chocolate sauce,
toasted marshmallow, vanilla bean ice cream

RASPBERRY CHOCOLATE BROWNIE $16(GF)

PAVLOVA $16(GF, NF)

SOMETHING SWEET

FROM THE GRILL

CRUMBED PORK LOIN CUTLET $35
Charred baby gem, pickled shallots, parsnip
puree, caper salsa verde, parmesan

FROM THE OCEAN

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS $27

$15 SENIOR MENU

BATTERED FISH TACO & CHIPS
Shredded cabbage, corn pico de gallo,

chipotle crema sauce, lime

Asian mixed leaf salad, roast pumpkin,
quinoa, cucumber, shallots, Danish feta,

pepitas, balsamic dressing

BEER BATTERED 
BARRAMUNDI FISH

House salad, chips, caper & dill mayo,
lemon

CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS
Il Granino brioche bun, Dardanup beef

patty, tomato relish, aioli, American cheese

WARM PUMPKIN SALAD (V, GF)

For seniors only. Please show a valid
senior card on purchase.

Rocket house salad dressed in balsamic
dressing, parmesan, herb oil

NONNA’S VEGGIE LASAGNA (V)

CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS
Served with chips

$14

Chips, house salad, tomato sauce

House fried tortilla chips, nacho cheese
sauce, corn pico de gallo, sour cream

FISH & CHIPS
Served with salad, tomato sauce

INCLUDES A JUICE BOX AND A JELLY CUP

BUTTERMILK POPCORN CHICKEN

BEEF NACHOS (VGO GF)

FOR THE LITTLE ONES
Kids eat free every Saturday!
One free kids meal per 1 full meal or 2 entrees
T&C APPLY 12 YEARS & UNDER

$27SQUID INK SEAFOOD PASTA

$18(GF)NANA STICKY DATE


